0o N o AW N -

[\o)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Hannoverinhevosten laatuarvostelu

Marraskuun tilaisuus 30.11.2023

Hevosen nimi
hann-o. Yaegar
hann-o. NuRknacker
hann-o. Blues Lee
Tuomareiden hevoset
hann-o. Arken Nox

hann-o. Ishtar Chatoyant

hann-o. Helmwald Warrior

hann-o. Marshall Couture (op

hann-t. Himalaya v. Helmwald (op

)
)
hann-t. Fanatic Couture (op)
hann-t. Brigantia (op)
hann-t. Bedtime Stories (op)
hann-t. 17 Seconds (op)
hann-o. Pauwau Farao (op)
hann-o. Huckleberry v. Helmw: (op)
)

hann-o. Pauwau Chester (op

Poikkeukset

(op) is&: NuBknacker (sij)
ema: Turquoise & jalk: Charmante ' VH16-011-0161
jalk: Wareham Wagner (op)

vanhemmat: (sij)

VH-tunnus
VH17-011-0225
VH17-011-0237

jalkeldinen: Bluish Boy Lee, Blume VH17-011-0197

VH21-011-0209

VH19-011-0048
VH21-011-0422
VH21-011-0076
VH21-011-0424
VH17-011-0001
VH19-011-0170
VH19-011-0169
VH20-011-0178
VH21-011-0085
VH21-011-0126

Rakenne
9
8
9

10
10
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Pisteet osa-alueittain

Vanhemmat
20
20
25

20
20
22
25
25
25
20
20
19
25
25
25

Jalkelaiset
20
20
20

15
20
20
20
16
20
20
20
20
22
20
20

Kilpailut
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
1
40
40
40
40
40

Lisapisteet
21
27
22

12,5
18
22
15
20

17,5

15,5
15
16
12
14
12

Pisteet yht.
110
115
116

97,5
108
112
107
108

109,5
63,5
102
103
107
107
105

Palkinto
HANN-I
HANN-I
HANN-I

HANN-II
HANN-I
HANN-I
HANN-I
HANN-I
HANN-I
ei palkittu
HANN-II
HANN-II
HANN-I
HANN-I
HANN-I


http://oona.ruusukka.org/lobrede/yaegar.html
http://oona.ruusukka.org/lobrede/nubknacker.html
http://oona.ruusukka.org/lobrede/blues.html
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/gestuet/h/arkennox.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/gestuet/h/ishtarchatoyant.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/gestuet/h/helmwaldwarrior.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/marshallcouture.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/himalayavhelmwald.php
http://unirosmo.net/sonya/couture/h/fanaticcouture.php
https://kanelipulla.net/banzai/h/brigantia.php
https://kanelipulla.net/hann/h/bedtimestories.php
https://kanelipulla.net/hann/h/17seconds.php
https://kanelipulla.net/hann/h/farao.php
https://kanelipulla.net/hann/h/huckleberry.php
https://kanelipulla.net/hann/h/chester.php

